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 15 15AURORA  426 M6010099  0-2 0 0 21676 UNITED STATES  0

 9 9DIAMOND  426 M6010110  0 0 0 0 01676 UNITED STATES  5

 37 36EL DORADO SPRINGS  426 M6010112  1 0 0 0 11676 UNITED STATES  3

 25 25FREISTATT  426 M6010114  0 0 0 0 01676 UNITED STATES  19

 11 11LAMAR  426 M6010124  0 0 0 0 01676 UNITED STATES  31

 16 13MARIONVILLE  426 M6010127  3 0 0 0 31676 UNITED STATES  1

 29 35MILLER  426 M6010128 -6-6 0 0 01676 UNITED STATES  3

 41 40MONETT  426 M6010129  1-2 0 1 21676 UNITED STATES  1

 22 25NEOSHO  426 M6010131 -3-3 0 0 01676 UNITED STATES  3

 15 14SARCOXIE  426 M6010140  1 0 0 0 11676 UNITED STATES  0

 37 35SHELL KNOB  426 M6010145  2 0 0 0 21676 UNITED STATES  5

 37 34STOCKTON  426 M6010147  3-1 0 0 41676 UNITED STATES  0

 9 8AVA  426 M6010262  1 0 0 0 11676 UNITED STATES  1

 10 10BLUE EYE  426 M6010265  0 0 0 0 01676 UNITED STATES  10

 65 61BRANSON HOLLISTER  426 M6010267  4-5 1 0 81676 UNITED STATES  0

 14 16CONWAY  426 M6010271 -2-2 0 0 01676 UNITED STATES  1

 8 8ELKLAND  426 M6010276  0-2 0 1 11676 UNITED STATES  0

 21 21FAIR GROVE  426 M6010278  0 0 0 0 01676 UNITED STATES  8

 31 34GAINESVILLE  426 M6010282 -3-3 0 0 01676 UNITED STATES  1

 11 11GROVESPRING  426 M6010283  0 0 0 0 01676 UNITED STATES  17

 14 11HALF WAY  426 M6010284  3 0 0 0 31676 UNITED STATES  3

 27 27HARTVILLE  426 M6010285  0-1 0 0 11676 UNITED STATES  1

 26 26HERMITAGE  426 M6010286  0 0 0 0 01676 UNITED STATES  11

 6 8TABLE ROCK LAKE  426 M6010289 -2-2 0 0 01676 UNITED STATES  3

 16 18LEBANON HOST  426 M6010290 -2-2 0 0 01676 UNITED STATES  1

 37 34LOUISBURG  426 M6010292  3-1 0 0 41676 UNITED STATES  3

 46 46MARSHFIELD  426 M6010294  0 0 0 0 01676 UNITED STATES  11

 26 26SEYMOUR  426 M6010303  0 0 0 0 01676 UNITED STATES  6

 27 28SPRINGFIELD HOST  426 M6010305 -1-2 0 0 11676 UNITED STATES  2

 0 14ARCOLA  626 M6037631 -14-14 0 0 01676 UNITED STATES  11

 10 11LONG LANE  426 M6037672 -1-1 0 0 01676 UNITED STATES  5

 6 11EAST NEWTON  426 M6043728 -5-5 0 0 01676 UNITED STATES  6

 29 28CARL JUNCTION  426 M6082698  1 0 0 0 11676 UNITED STATES  0

 19 25MOUNTAIN GROVE  426 M6107382 -6-6 0 0 01676 UNITED STATES  0

 13 14CHRISTIAN COUNTY  426 M6110497 -1-1 0 0 01676 UNITED STATES  1

 9 9Ozarks Future Hope  426 M6154794  0 0 0 0 01676 UNITED STATES  7

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  2  1  61  774 797  35 -23 36
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Club Status Changes for: District 26 M6

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoARCOLA 11-2025037631

CancelledARCOLA 12-2025037631
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